
Quincy Park District 

 

Girls Softball Age 9-10 2022 (Revised July 19) 

 

  Coach    Phone 

  

1. Brittany Eckersley   203-417-4685 

2. Tori Greving    217-242-4855 

3. Chad Cramsey    217-316-9507 

4. Olivia Powell    217-440-3061 

5. Dana Stafford    217-257-6295 

6. Jared Tipton    336-837-9922 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*Games played at Pepsi Field located by the Batting Cage in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 

36th St 

 

Mon. June 20    Friday, June 24   Mon. June 27 

5:15 3-4 Pepsi   5:15 4-6 Pepsi   5:15 6-2 Pepsi 

6:45 2-5 Pepsi   6:45 3-2 Pepsi   6:45 1-4 Pepsi 

8:15 1-6 Pepsi   8:15 5-1 Pepsi   8:15 5-3 Pepsi 

 

Friday, July 1    Mon. July 4    Friday, July 8 

5;15 2-4 Pepsi    No    5:15 4-5 Pepsi 

6:45 3-1 Pepsi    Games    6:45 3-6 Pepsi 

8:15 6-5 Pepsi        8:15 1-2 Pepsi 

 

Mon. July 11    Friday, July 15   Mon. July 18 

5:15 6-1 Pepsi   5:15 2-3 Pepsi   5:15 3-5 Pepsi 

6:45 5-2 Pepsi   6:45 1-5 Pepsi   6:45 2-6 Pepsi. 

8:15 4-3 Pepsi   8:15 6-4 Pepsi   8:15 4-1 Pepsi 

 

Friday, July 22   Mon. July 25 

5:15 6-3 Pepsi   5:15 5-6 Pepsi    

6:45 2-1 Pepsi   6:45 4-1 Pepsi 

8:15 5-4 Pepsi    


